SANCTUARY

HOT
DRINKS

COLD
DRINKS

BEER &
WINE

Available from
11:00am

Coffee

Flat White s«ca
Cappuccino sskca
Latte sr«ca
Americano rkca
Mocha ss«ca
EXpresso :«ca

Hot Chocolate rzo«ca

¢

FAIRTRADE

Tea and Infusions

Tea skca

Fentimans Selection
Still / Sparkling Mineral Water
Canned Drinks

Sparkling Rose
Sparkling White
Selection of Bottled Beer

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.20
£2.20
£3.20

Ml All our coffees are Fairtrade

£2.40

£2.40
£2.00
£2.00

£6.00
£6.00
£5.50





