SANCTUARY

	Н	0	Т
DR	Ν	K	S

Coffee

Flat White 57 KCal	£2.50
Cappuccino 58 KCal	£3.00
Latte 57 KCal	£3.00
Americano 12 KCal	£2.50
Mocha 85 KCal	£3.20
Expresso 2 KCal	£2.20
Hot Chocolate 120 KCal	£3.20



All our coffees are Fairtrade

Tea and Infusions

C	0	LD
DRI	N	KS

Fentimans Selection	£2.40
Still / Sparkling Mineral Water	£2.00
Canned Drinks	£2.00

BE	Ε	R)	&
	V	/	Ν	Ε

Available from 11:00am

Sparkling	Rose	£6.00
Sparkling	White	£6.00

Sparkling White £6.00 Selection of Bottled Beer £5.50